Burner motors 88
C

Cable with connector for fuel solenoid valves 88
Cables with connector for pumps 87
Canister holder 409
Car mat holder 431
Car Wash vacuum hoses 501
Carbon brushes 514
Cartridge filter 32
Cartridge filter allocation for cleaning devices 505-510
Cartridge filter for cleaning devices 503-504
Cartridge filter for pumps SP 87
Cartridge for plugs 168
CARWASH COMFORT 165

CARWASH COMFORT - the new hose wonder in self-service washing bays
CARWASH COMFORT - you are invited to experience our blue hose wonder in DN 8! 146, 435

144-145,433-434

Carwash low pressure foam lance 422
Carwash low pressure foam lances 340
CAT high pressure pumps 58
CEE Plug 84,470
Ceiling support brackets 395-397
Centering unit for filter housings 31
Centrifugal brake mechanism 405
Centrifugal pump 476
Ceramic high pressure nozzles 279
Ceramic sockets INTERPUMP 46
Check pressure gauges for pumps 87
Check valves & intake filter 26
Chemical injectors 72
Chemical spray gun ST-510 18,365,438
Chemical spray guns ST-510 & lances 18,365,438
Chemical spray guns ST-510 with lances 18,365,438
Chemistry Glove Solvex® 327,537
Cleaning head TRS, Mosmatic 317
Cleantecs rotating nozzles with carbide insert 291,377
Clear PVC hoses 20
Clip flue 448
COFI without flange. Cable on side, ignition transformers 89
Coil for pumps SP 87
Coil type 5281-6213 25
Coil type 6013 25
Coils 92-94
Coils suitable for Karcher 93
Coils suitable for Mazzoni 94
Coils suitable for Portotecnica 94
Coils suitable for Sirio 92
Coils suitable for WAP 94
Coin box easywash365+ including control box 84,470
Coin meter 469
Coin tester 471
Coin tester with light barrier 471
Coin tester with microswitch 471
COMET high pressure pumps 57
COMET motor pumps 57
Compact seals Karcher 48
Comparison chart of metric, bsp and trapezoidal thread 122

Complete hose comprising connecting hose within ceiling boom and hose from boom to foam

lance 437
Complete lances 269
Complete rolls 20
Compressed air module ST-163.1 352
Compressed air module ST-164 352

Compression fittings (bicone ring system) 102,392

Compression pipe couplings

Condor / Fanal pressure switches

Cone shape nozzles LK. 500 bar *

Connecting hoses for high pressure gauges
Connecting hoses within ceiling boom 1 SN DN 8 black
Connecting rails

Connections for hobby half lances

Connections for spray guns with coupling KW
Connector

Connector Biirkert Solenoid valve

Connector for hp solenoid valves closed in off-position
Connector PG 9 pressure switches

Control box easywash365+

Control cable

Control cable for coin box easywash365+ including control box
Counterplates ST14/20/30/40

Coupler plugs "universal"

Coupling and plug ST-246-6

Coupling and plug ST-246-8

Coupling for shaft 6 mm, fuel pumps drive pegs
Coupling for shaft 8 mm long, fuel pumps drive pegs
Coupling for shaft 8 mm short, fuel pumps drive pegs
Coupling KW for spray guns

Couplings "B"

Couplings "universal"

Couplings 25KB

Couplings and plug ST-3100

Couplings and plug ST-45-250 KW

Couplings and plug ST-45-600

Couplings CEJN 322 and plug

Couplings SP-20 250 bar and plug

Couplings with tail

Coupling-system ST-245

Cover Suttner float tank

Covers

Covers for wash brushes

C-Rail*

Create your individual Suttner spray gun

Create your individual Suttner vented handle

Crevice tool holder

Crimp cartridges suitable for different hose models
Crimp nipples

Crimp nipples premounted

Crimp nipples with pipe pieces

Crimp nipples with quick screw coupling

Crimp nipples with quick screw coupling for hose reels
Crimp nipples with swivel

Cross distribution fittings

D

Danfoss

Danfoss (B)

Danfoss (H), fuel nozzles

Danfoss (S)fuel nozzles

Danfoss relay, burner flame controls

Danfoss solenoid coil

Danfoss solenoid coil for hp solenoid valves closed in off-position
Danfoss VDHT

Danfoss VDHT, High pressure solenoid valves closed in off-position
Delavan

Delavan (A)fuel nozzles

Delavan (B) fuel nozzles

Delavan (W) fuel nozzles

Descaling pumps and softening agents

393

80

195

78

436
395-397
236

235

89

25

79

80
84,470
470

84

401

13

121

121

88

88

88

235
120,328
13

17

120, 328, 481
119
121,379
18

118

12

190

28

426

33
397,395-396
233

234

500

173
169-172,182
171

171

171

171

171

101

91
91
91
91
92
394
79
394
79
91
91
91
91
26




