## Index

urner motors	88
able with connector for fuel solenoid valves	88
ables with connector for pumps	87
anister holder	409
ar mat holder	431
ar Wash vacuum hoses	501
arbon brushes	514
artridge filter	32
artridge filter allocation for cleaning devices	505-510
artridge filter for cleaning devices	503-504
artridge filter for pumps SP	87
artridge for plugs	168
ARWASH COMFORT	165
ARWASH COMFORT - the new hose wonder in self-service washing bays 14	44-145, 433-434
ARWASH COMFORT - you are invited to experience our blue hose wonder in DN	8! 146, 435
arwash low pressure foam lance	422
arwash low pressure foam lances	340
AT high pressure pumps	58
EE Plug	84, 470
eiling support brackets	395-397
entering unit for filter housings	31
entrifugal brake mechanism	405
entrifugal pump	476
eramic high pressure nozzles	279
eramic sockets INTERPUMP	46
heck pressure gauges for pumps	87
heck valves & intake filter	26
hemical injectors	72
hemical spray gun ST-510	18, 365, 438
hemical spray guns ST-510 & lances	18, 365, 438
hemical spray guns ST-510 with lances	18, 365, 438
hemistry Glove Solvex®	327, 537
leaning head TRS, Mosmatic	317
leantecs rotating nozzles with carbide insert	291, 377
lear PVC hoses	20
lip flue	448
OFI without flange. Cable on side, ignition transformers	89
oil for pumps SP	87
oil type 5281-6213	25
foil type 6013	25
foils	92-94
oils suitable for Kärcher	93
oils suitable for Mazzoni	94
oils suitable for Portotecnica	94
oils suitable for Sirio	92
oils suitable for WAP	94
oin box easywash365+ including control box	84, 470
oin meter	469
Coin tester	471
oin tester with light barrier	471
oin tester with microswitch	471
OMET high pressure pumps	57
OMET motor pumps	57
Compact seals Kärcher	48
omparison chart of metric, bsp and trapezoidal thread	122
complete hose comprising connecting hose within ceiling boom and hose from	boom to foam
ance	437
iomplete lances	269
Complete rolls	20
	352

Compression pipe couplings	393
Condor / Fanal pressure switches	80
Cone shape nozzles LK . 500 bar *	195
Connecting hoses for high pressure gauges	78
Connecting hoses within ceiling boom 1 SN DN 8 black	436 395-397
Connecting rails Connections for hobby half lances	236
Connections for spray guns with coupling KW	235
Connector	89
Connector Bürkert Solenoid valve	25
Connector for hp solenoid valves closed in off-position	79
Connector PG 9 pressure switches	80
Control box easywash365+	84, 470
Control cable	470
Control cable for coin box easywash365+ including control box	84
Counterplates ST14/20/30/40	401
Coupler plugs "universal"	13
Coupling and plug ST-246-6	121
Coupling and plug ST-246-8	121
Coupling for shaft 6 mm, fuel pumps drive pegs	88
Coupling for shaft 8 mm long, fuel pumps drive pegs	88
Coupling for shaft 8 mm short, fuel pumps drive pegs	88
Coupling KW for spray guns	235
Couplings "B"	120, 328
Couplings "universal"	13
Couplings 25KB	117
Couplings and plug ST-3100	120, 328, 481
Couplings and plug ST-45-250 KW	119
Couplings and plug ST-45-600	121, 379
Couplings CEJN 322 and plug	118
Couplings SP-20 250 bar and plug	118
Couplings with tail	12
Coupling-system ST-245  Cover Suttner float tank	190 28
Covers	426
Covers for wash brushes	33
C-Rail*	397, 395-396
Create your individual Suttner spray gun	233
Create your individual Suttner vented handle	234
Crevice tool holder	500
Crimp cartridges suitable for different hose models	173
Crimp nipples	169-172, 182
Crimp nipples premounted	171
Crimp nipples with pipe pieces	171
Crimp nipples with quick screw coupling	171
Crimp nipples with quick screw coupling for hose reels	171
Crimp nipples with swivel	171
Cross distribution fittings	101
D	
Danfoss	91
Danfoss (B)	91
Danfoss (H), fuel nozzles	91
Danfoss (S)fuel nozzles	91
Danfoss relay, burner flame controls	92
Danfoss solenoid coil	394
Danfoss solenoid coil for hp solenoid valves closed in off-position	79
Danfoss VDHT	394
Danfoss VDHT, High pressure solenoid valves closed in off-position	79
Delavan	91
Delavar (A) fuel nozzles	91
Delavan (B) fuel nozzles	91
Delavan (W) fuel nozzles	91
Descaling pumps and softening agents	26